
0

scale 1:200 @ A3

5m 10m 15m

N

 Boundary

flat roof

A se
ct
io
n

 Boundary

B

section

B

PROPOSED

Asec
tio

n
Terrace/

green roof

KITCHEN/ DINING/
LIVING ROOM

25 sq.m.

section

down

store

BEDROOM 1
12.5 sq.m.

BEDROOM 2
11.5 sq.m.

LOBBY 12
00

44
54

31
73

BATHROOM

balcony
6 sq.m.

balcony
6 sq.m.

KITCHEN/ DINING/
LIVING ROOM

25 sq.m.

store

BEDROOM 1
12.5 sq.m.

BEDROOM 2
11.5 sq.m.

BATHROOM

21
00

2650 1250

C
C

section

section

Terrace/
green roof

amenity
space below

amenity
space below

EXISTING FLATS
(NOT SURVEYED)

EXISTING FLATS
(NOT SURVEYED)

obscured glass

obscured glass

Entrance
Flat 3

Entrance
Flat 4

227

24
6

223

56.7m

27
0

237 235

2

1a

28
4

26
8

25
4

269

229

2

BE
RW

IC
K 

W
AY

Be
rw

ick
 H

ou
se

26
0

TCB

25
8

249

261

28
6 

to
 2

90

251 to 259

Bank

225
a

56.4m

58.2m

SM

24
4

243
245

TCB

El Sub Stas

8 to 10
166100 166100

54
61

00

54
62

00

546100

546200
266
264

H 
I G

 H
   

 S
 T

 R
 E

 E
 T

20

scale 1:1250@ A3

50 m0
N

DRAWING TITLE: DRAWING NO:

SCALE:

DATE:CLIENT:TITLE:
October 2023 PR 001

1:200@A3
1:1250@A3

Proposed bin and
bike store location

REVISION:
Planning

266 High Street,
Orpington,
BR6 0NB

Proposed bike storage location
(second floor plan).

Proposed location for bin store
(Location plan)

Use the existing bin
store arrangement for
the upper floor flats.
Current the 2 x Euro
bins can hold
additional 240L for two
additional dwellings.

Cycle storage for 2nos
bicycle.

Cycle storage for 2nos
bicycle.
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